
Drinks



OUR STORY

Our stunning country pub is 
surrounded by fields between the 

villages of Radlett & Elstree, on the 
old A5, Watling Street.

Our old English pub is an idyllic 
venue for families, couples and larger 
parties seeking top-quality food, real 
ales, and quality wine in the cosiest 

of surroundings. Having recently 
undergone extensive renovation the 
pub is designed to cater for all ages, 

tastes, parties and requirements. 
With old world beams and two open 

fire places for those cosy winter 
evenings. You can also hire all or part 

of the pub for a special occasion.

We pride ourselves on providing the 
highest quality of food from a varied 

and comprehensive menu.

With food that is amongst the best 
in Hertfordshire, freshly and lovingly 
prepared by our Chef and his team. 
We are pushing culinary boundaries 

at the Waggon & Horses with a menu 
steeped in creativity and quality. All 

of our dishes are made from the 
finest ingredients, locally sourced 
where possible, with daily specials 

and weekly speciality nights such as 
our steak and international cuisine 

nights.



OUR STORY

Our stunning country pub is 
surrounded by fields between the 

villages of Radlett & Elstree, on the 
old A5, Watling Street.

Our old English pub is an idyllic 
venue for families, couples and larger 
parties seeking top-quality food, real 
ales, and quality wine in the cosiest 

of surroundings. Having recently 
undergone extensive renovation the 
pub is designed to cater for all ages, 

tastes, parties and requirements. 
With old world beams and two open 

fire places for those cosy winter 
evenings. You can also hire all or part 

of the pub for a special occasion.

We pride ourselves on providing the 
highest quality of food from a varied 

and comprehensive menu.

With food that is amongst the best 
in Hertfordshire, freshly and lovingly 
prepared by our Chef and his team. 
We are pushing culinary boundaries 

at the Waggon & Horses with a menu 
steeped in creativity and quality. All 

of our dishes are made from the 
finest ingredients, locally sourced 
where possible, with daily specials 

and weekly speciality nights such as 
our steak and international cuisine 

nights.



white wine

rOSÉ wine

Castillo de Piedra Viura 
Castilla, Spain  
A crisp dry white with a  
delicately fruity palate and attractive  
floral notes on the nose

Grapeful Dead Chardonnay 
Australia   
A dry and lively Chardonnay  
with some pear and spice aromas.

Aimery Sauvignon Blanc,  
Vin de Pays d’Oc
France 
A grassy dry white wine with good 
acidity and a crisp finish

Mezzacorona Pinot Grigio 
Trentino, Italy 
A crisp fruity white wine with a 
delightful full and ripe aroma

Box of Budgies   
Sauvignon Blanc
New Zealand 
A youthful aroma of fruit and 
herbs is followed by a palate  
that is light and lively

Chablis, J Moreau et Fils  
Burgundy, France 
Steely and dry with a hint of green in 
the colour. Like all fine Chablis the 
fruit is balanced by crisp acidity

Bad Eye Deer  
Zinfandel Rosé  
Califonia 
Light and sweet  with loads of juicy 
strawberry fruits and a refreshing finish

Lyric Pinot Grigio Blush 
Italy 
A light and delicate Pink 
Pinot Grigio that is off dry  
on the palate

125ML 

£3.50 

£3.90 

£3.80 

£4.05

£4.15

£7.10

125ML 

£3.50 

£4.20 

175ML 

£4.45 

£4.55 

£4.85 

£5.85

£5.95

£7.80

125ML 

£4.45 

£5.95 

250ML 

£5.65 

£5.95

£6.70 

£8.05

£8.15

£9.10

125ML 

£5.65 

£8.15

 

BOTTLE

£14.95 

£15.95

£16.95 

£20.95

£21.95

£36.95

BOTTLE

£14.95 

£18.95

 



red wine

Castillo de Piedra Tempranillo 
Castilla, Spain   
Light and fruity with soft red fruit flavours 
and a touch of spice on the finish

Grapeful Dead Shiraz 
Australia  
An off dry, mid bodied fruity red that  
is soft in acidity and tannin

Plate 95 Merlot  
Valle Central, Chile 
A mid-light bodied red that is youthful and 
pleasantly fruity

Brioche 
Italy  
A full bodied red wine that is piled high with 
rich ripe dark fruit

Trapiche Malbec Oak Cask Aged 
Mendoza, Argentina  
A chunky aroma of damsons and oak.  
Full-bodied and succulent in the mouth.  
Long and complex on the finish

Esk Valley Pinot Noir  
Marlborough, New Zealand  
Pure and intense raspberry and redcurrant 
fruit defines this mid-light bodied red

Châteauneuf-du-Pape, 
Domaine du Père Pape
A deep, rich, concentrated wine with a fine 
flavour and a warm, satisfying finish

Château Lagrange 3ème Cru 
Classé  
This is a concentrated and complex wine with 
supple tannins and a long finish

Prosecco Viticoltori Ponte 
Treviso, Italy  
Clean, dry and crisp, with a creamy finish

“Symphoniae”  
Prosecco NV Extra Dry DOCG 
Italy, A pleasantly attractive DOCG Prosecco 
that is off dry and has ripe yellow fruit Aromas

Taittinger Brut Réserve NV  
Reims, France, Toasty and biscuity on the 
nose with a good weight of fruit in the mouth

Luc Belaire Rosé 
France, Crafted in the South of France from   
grapes selected for their vibrant, fresh 
character, with a fine effervescence and 
rich fruit bouquet

Moët and Chandon Vintage  
France, Moët Chandon Vintage is assertive,  
complex and mature, distinguished yet 
delightfully spirited and mischievous

Taittinger Vintage Brut 
Reims, France, An intense and robust 
Champagne, with bold red fruit and yeast 
aromas

Laurent Perrier Rosé Vintage 
“Pour la Femme” and discerning  
gentlemen. Meticulous selection of the grape 
and controlled maceration help extract the 
colour and aromatic richness of the Pinot 
Noir grapes

Dom Pérignon Vintage 2009 
“Le Classic”, Crisp, light, fresh. Incredibly  
delicate, understated and silky, from the 
house of the discoverer of Champagne

125ML 

£3.70 

£3.90 

£3.80 

£4.30

£4.50

£6.70

175ML 

£4.45 

£4.55 

£4.85 

£6.10

£6.45

£7.60

INDIVIDUAL 

£6.25

250ML 

£5.65 

£5.95

£6.70 

£8.70

£8.80

£9.15

BOTTLE

£14.95 

£15.95

£16.95 

£26.95

£29.95

£34.95

£58.95

£94.95

BOTTLE

£24.95 

£29.95

£67.45 

£70.00

£75.00

£95.95

£120.00

£290.00

sparkling & champagne



Aspall Cider (Suffolk, UK) 

Carlsberg Pilsner (Copenhagen, Denmark)  
Guinness (Dublin, Ireland) 

Poretti No.3 (Milan, Italy) 

San Miguel  (Madrid, Spain) 

Blonde Ale (Hertfordshire, UK) 

Carlsberg Pilsner  
Budweiser   
Corona   
Desperado   
Stella Artois 
Kopparberg Mix Fruit 
Rekorderlig Premium Apple  
Rekorderlig Passion Fruit  
Rekorderlig Raspberry Mango 
Kopparberg Strawberry Lime

HALF 

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

PINT

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£3.50

£3.75

£3.75

£4.00

£3.75

£4.90

£4.90

£4.90

£4.90

£4.90

DRAUGHT BEER

bottled BEER



Diet Pepsi 
Lemonade 
Pepsi  
Ocean Spray Cranberry Juice 
Tomato Juice 
Eager Orange Juice (Not From Concentrate)

Eager Pineapple Juice (Not From Concentrate)

Eager Pressed Cloudy Apple Juice
(Not From Concentrate)

Premium Soda Water 200ml 

Elderflower Tonic Water 200ml 
Ginger Ale 200ml 
Ginger Beer 200ml 
Lemonade 200ml 
Mediterranean Tonic Water 200ml 

Naturally Light Tonic Water 200ml 
Premium Indian Tonic Water 200ml 
Sicilian Lemonade 200ml 
Red Bull 
Coke / Diet Coke Bottle 200ml 
Hildon - Still / Sparkling Small 
Hildon - Still / Sparkling Large 
J2o Apple Mango 
J2o Apple Raspberry 
J2o Orange Passion

SMALL 

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

LARGE

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75
£3.75

£2.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.50

£2.50

£2.50

£4.00

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

soft drinks

bottled soft drinks



Bombay Sapphire (house) 
Bombay Sunset
Bombay Bramble
Bombay Premiere Crus 
Oxley Gin
Hendrick’s 

Gordon’s Pink
Tanqueray 
Blood Orange  
Tanqueray 10
Aviation Gin

Courvoisier VS 
Hennessy VS (house)  
Remy VSOP 
Hennessy XO

Grey Goose (house)

Grey Goose Le Poire
Grey Goose Orange
Grey Goose Le Citron
Grey Goose Le Vanille
CÎROC Apple   
CÎROC Pineapple   
CÎROC Red Berry   
CÎROC Mango  

GIN

COGNAC

VODKA

SINGLE

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£6.00

£6.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£5.00

£5.00

£3.50

£4.00

£5.50

£10.00

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

DOUBLE

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£11.00

£11.00

£7.50

£7.50

£7.00

£7.00

£9.00

£9.00

£6.50

£7.50

£11.00

£20.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

SPIRITS



Bacardi Carta Blanca (house)  
Bacardi Spice (house)

Barcadi Coconut 
Bacardi Negra (dark house) 

Captain Morgan   
Captain Morgan Original Spiced 
Gold Sailor Jerry   
Kraken Black Spice   
Wray & Nephew   
Havana 3 Yrs   
Havana 7 Yrs  
Cut Rum Spice / Smoked

Cut Rum Overproof

Midori  
Aperol   
Baileys  
Blend Passion 
Cointreau   
Disaronno   
Jägermeister    
Kahlúa   
Luxardo Sambuca White  
Passoã    
Southern Comfort  

Tequila Rose  
Patrón Silver  
Patron Reposado 
Patron XO 
Patron Anejo 
Patron Platinum 
Cazcabel 
Blanco / Reposado
Coffee / Honey and Coconut

RUM

LIQUEURS 

TEQUILA 

SINGLE

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£5.00

£4.50

£5.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£5.50

£10.00

£15.00

£4.50

DOUBLE

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£9.00

£8.00

£10.00

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50



Johnnie Walker Black Label (house) 
Chivas Regal 12 Yrs   
Johnnie Walker Platinum Label  
Royal Salute   
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY’S
SINGLE

£3.50

£4.00

£8.00

£10.00

£11.00

DOUBLE

£6.50

£7.50

£16.00

£20.00

£22.00

Jameson  

IRISH WHISKY’S
£3.50 £6.50

Jack Daniel’s   
Jack Daniel’s Honey  
Maker’s Mark   
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel 

AMERICAN WHISKY’S
£3.50

£3.50

£5.00

£8.00

£6.50

£6.50

£9.00

£16.00

whiskies

Glenmorangie Original 
Glenfidditch 12 Yrs  
Macallan 12 Yrs  
Glenfidditch 18 Yrs  
Glenmorangie Signet  

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY’S
£5.00

£5.00

£5.50

£6.00

£10.00

£9.00

£9.00

£11.00

£12.00

£20.00

SINGLE DOUBLE



COFFEES

English Breakfast Tea   
Peppermint   
Lemon and Ginger   
Hot Chocolate

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£3.00

HOT DRINKS

Americano 
Double Espresso   
Latte
Cappucino   
Caffé Macchiato
Mocha
Ice Coffee
Baileys Coffee

£2.50

£2.50

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.75

£6.50

A 10% service charge will be added to all bills.



Enjoy responsibly

The Waggon
Watling St. Elstree

Radlett, Borehamwood
Herts WD6 3AA

T: +44 (0) 20 8953 1406
E: info@waggonpub.co.uk

c thewaggonpub

f @thewaggonpub


